
Date : 2/13/2024 10:27:34 AM
From : "James Carter" 
To : "Shannon Baggett" 
Cc : "Maggie Fehrman" , "Sarah Thornburg" , "George Sieburg" , "Amy Ray" , "Liza Kelly" , "Rebecca Strimer" , "Jesse
Warren" , "Miranda Wheeler" 
Subject : Re: NCSO: Invitation to the 2024 State Tournament (Asheville Regional)
Good morning Shannon,

This is awesome news. Thanks for sharing and congratulations to the team. Also congratulations on your new role. Well deserved and you will do
an amazing job. 

Sincerely,

James

Sent from my iPhone

On Feb 13, 2024, at 9:18 AM, Shannon Baggett <shannon.baggett@acsgmail.net> wrote:

Hello Dr. Maggie and Board members, 

Just wanted to share more good news with you. Our MNSA Science Olympiad team won 2nd place in the Western Regional
Competition for both the Varsity and JV teams! We are invited to the State Tournament at NC State University on April 12-13th! 
(See below)

Take care, 

Shannon Baggett, M.A.S.T, NBCT
Principal, Montford North Star Academy
shannon.baggett@acsgmail.net 

Connect with Montford North Star Academy
School: 828.350.6900 | Fax: 828.232.4404

          

IMPORTANT
This email is confidential, intended only for the named recipient(s) and may contain information that is privileged or exempt from disclosure under applicable law.
Email correspondence to and from this address is subject to the North Carolina Public Records Law which may result in monitoring and disclosure to third parties, including law
enforcement.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Gretchen Ross <gretchen.ross@acsgmail.net>
Date: Mon, Feb 12, 2024 at 10:14 PM
Subject: Fwd: NCSO: Invitation to the 2024 State Tournament (Asheville Regional)
To: Alexis Low <alexis.low@acsgmail.net>, James Tracy <james.tracy@acsgmail.net>, Katherine Gooding
<katherine.gooding@acsgmail.net>, Miranda Wheeler <miranda.wheeler@acsgmail.net>, Shannon Baggett
<shannon.baggett@acsgmail.net>, Steven Sarnie <steven.sarnie@acsgmail.net>, Thomas House <thomas.house@acsgmail.net>
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Lisa Giacomelli <lgiacom@ncsu.edu>
Date: Mon, Feb 12, 2024 at 7:50 PM
Subject: NCSO: Invitation to the 2024 State Tournament (Asheville Regional)
To: Lisa Giacomelli <lgiacom@ncsu.edu>, Jayne Carlisle <ajcarli4@ncsu.edu>, Elisa Flynn <eflynn@polkschools.org>, Gretchen
Ross <gretchen.ross@acsgmail.net>, Amy Zalevskiy <arzalevskiy@hcpsnc.org>, Andrews, Thomas <tandrews@tjca.org>,
<sluedi@polkschools.org>, <Thomas.house@acsgmail.net>, <szalevskiy@hcpsnc.org>, <clindgren@tjca.org>

Hello Coaches!

I'm thrilled to extend to you an invitation to compete in the 2024 State Tournament!  Attached is your State Bid Certificate -
congratulations!

Continue to monitor the State Tournament page of our website as all information will gradually be updated there.  

We have many Regional tournaments ahead of us, so we appreciate your patience as we roll out details for States!  We must
prioritize Regionals first.

Kind regards,

Lisa Giacomelli
Executive Director, North Carolina Science Olympiad
The Science House | College of Sciences

lgiacom@ncsu.edu  |  (919) 515 - 9402

ncscienceolympiad.ncsu.edu

NC State University Campus Box 8211 Cherry Building, 715 Barbour Dr Raleigh, NC 27695

<State Bid Certificate (1) (1) (2).pdf>
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